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Calendar
2024

1, 120 Roe Street, Perth, WA             

Mon     1 Jan 
Fri      26 Jan 
Mon    4 Mar 
Fri      29 Mar
Sun    31 Mar
Mon     1 Apr
Thu    25 Apr
Mon     3 Jun
Mon   23 Sep
Wed   25 Dec
Thu    26 Dec

New Year's Day
Australia Day
Labour Day
 Good Friday
Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
Anzac Day
WA Day
King's Birthday 
 Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Cambridge Intakes EIAP Testing Weeks

22 Jan 
19 Feb 
18 Mar 
15 Abr
13 May
10 Jun

B2: First and C1: Advanced

2 Jan - 8 Mar         (10 weeks)
Exam: 15/03/2024

11 Mar - 31 May    (12 weeks)
Exam: 04/06/2024

4 Jun - 23 Aug       (12 weeks)
Exam:  22/08/2024

2 Sep - 22 Nov       (12 weeks)
Exam:  26/11/2024

Week 1 of the cycle

The college will be closed for Christmas holidays 
from  Dec 23, 2024 until Jan 3, 2025

08 Jul 
05 Aug
02 Sep 
30 Sep
28 Oct
25 Nov

02 Jan  
11 Mar 
20 May
29 Jul
07 Oct
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